Race Date
October 14, 2023

Overall
1
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Name
Ethan Semenach
Chase Johnson-Stayton
Noah Poe
Hendrix Royaards
Watson Pruden
Adam Fetterolf
Chris Williams
Maxwell Boyd
Cameron Maxey
Liam Hopkins
AJ Meissner
Kolton Vollnogle
Matthias Pack
Hank Schwingle
Owen Meachum
Thomas Clinton
Truman Rowland
Noah Locke
Madigan Lawlor
Apollos Mackey
Juan Boyd
Ben Jones
Abraham Horst
Josiah Eaves
Ethan Clement
Jackson Eoute
Shane Eisert
Coleman Shields
Caleb de Leeuwerk
Samuel Muller
Mark Musacchio
Anthony Lathan
Benjamin Merritt
Cole Mullis
Noah Shaffer
Landin Householder
Garrett Miller
Ryan Hodina
Evan Long
Keaton Robinson
Eli Poore
Caleb Pearce
Griffin Kendall
Vishesh Paul
Zeke Reed
Archer Mishek
Zach Shaffer

Results By Its About Time

SCACS XC State Championship
Overall Finish List

5K Run - Boys
Team Bib No Gend

Hampton Park 69 M
Hampton Park 59 M
Bob Jones 25 M
Greenville Classical 42 M
Hampton Park 68 M
Hampton Park 55 M
New Covenant School 111 M
Bob Jones 14 M
Hampton Park 62 M
New Covenant School 106 M
Bob Jones 23 M
Hampton Park 70 M
Hampton Park 66 M
Bob Jones 28 M
Bob Jones 22 M
Hawthorne Christian 74 M
New Covenant School 109 M
New Covenant School 107 M
Bob Jones 20 M
Hampton Park 61 M
Bob Jones 12 M
Bob Jones 19 M
Hampton Park 58 M
New Covenant School 104 M
Hampton Park 54 M
Bob Jones 17 M
Hawthorne Christian 77 M
New Covenant School 110 M
Bob Jones 16 M
Bob Jones 24 M
Hampton Park 65 M
Northside Christian 119 M
Lake Pointe Academy 86 M
Emmanuel Christian 32 M
Town Creek Christian 128 M
Town Creek Christian 124 M
Hampton Park 63 M
Lake Pointe Academy 85 M
Bob Jones 21 M
Bob Jones 26 M
New Covenant School 108 M
Hampton Park 67 M
Hampton Park 60 M
Town Creek Christian 126 M
Hawthorne Christian 78 M
Hampton Park 64 M
Town Creek Christian 129 M

Male
Time Pace
18:22.6 5:55/M
18:29.3 5:58/M
18:33.4 5:59/M
19:07.6 6:10/M
19:09.4 6:11/M
19:20.2 6:14/M
19:28.0 6:17/M
19:31.2 6:18/M
19:39.1 6:20/M
19:56.1 6:26/M
20:06.3 6:29/M
20:07.0 6:29/M
20:24.9 6:35/M
20:35.3 6:38/M
20:46.3 6:42/M
20:48.6 6:43/M
21:07.2 6:49/M
21:17.4 6:52/M
21:22.6 6:54/M
21:29.0 6:56/M
21:34.7 6:57/M
21:53.8 7:04/M
22:05.4 7:07/M
22:07.4 7:08/M
22:08.1 7:08/M
22:19.3 7:12/M
22:35.3 7:17/M
22:37.3 7:18/M
22:46.9 7:21/M
22:52.8 7:23IM
23:03.2 7:26/M
23:08.0 7:28/M
23:35.8 7:36/M
23:42.2 7:39/M
23:42.3 7:39/M
23:49.2 7:41/M
23:49.7 7:41/M
23:56.8 7:43/M
23:57.4 7:44/M
24:01.6 7:45/M
24:16.8 7:50/M
24:34.6 7:55/M
24:39.1 7:57/M
24:42.8 7:58/M
24:44.5 7:59/M
24:52.2 8:01/M
25:02.1 8:05/M

10/14/2023 11:54:42



Race Date
October 14, 2023

Overall Name
48 Eli Crosby
49 Reid Fetterolf
50 Caden Hicks
51 Logan Barrera
52 Austin Royer
53 Tucker Clinton
54  William Anest
55 Blake Dye
56 Caleb Byce
57 Timothy Bryant
58 John Rulapaugh
59 Noah Bailey
60 Trace Harper
61 Liam Hill
62 Gabriel Ohar
63 Russell Merritt
64 Bryceten Woods
65 John Phillips
66 Samuel Paul
67 John Hodges
68 Joey Webster
69 Landon Perritte
70 Joseph Anest
71 Mark Boyd

Results By Its About Time

SCACS XC State Championship
Overall Finish List

5K Run - Boys
Team Bib No Gend

Bob Jones 15 M
Hampton Park 56 M
Hampton Park 57 M
Hawthorne Christian 73 M
Town Creek Christian 127 M
Hawthorne Christian 75 M
Greenville Classical 40 M
Emmanuel Christian 30 M
New Covenant School 103 M
Northside Christian 116 M
Bob Jones 27 M
Northside Christian 115 M
Northside Christian 117 M
Emmanuel Christian 31 M
Lake Pointe Academy 88 M
Lake Pointe Academy 87 M
Northside Christian 121 M
Lake Pointe Academy 89 M
Town Creek Christian 125 M
Northside Christian 118 M
Town Creek Christian 130 M
Northside Christian 120 M
Greenville Classical 39 M
Bob Jones 13 M

Time
25:02.2
25:07.3
25:08.3
25:21.7
25:31.7
25:41.9
25:47.0
25:47.5
26:30.1
26:50.5
26:55.3
27:01.8
27:11.5
27:38.7
28:15.6
28:46.6
29:07.0
29:09.1
29:28.1
30:38.9
30:46.9
33:11.5
34:52.2
36:53.7

10/14/2023 11:54:42

Male

Pace
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:11/M
8:14/M
8:17/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:33/M
8:39/M
8:41/M
8:43/M
8:46/M
8:55/M
9:07/M
9:17/M
9:24/M
9:24/M
9:30/M
9:53/M
9:55/M
10:42/M
11:15/M
11:54/M



